
 

Autumn Term Calendar for Families 2025 

Date Event 

Monday 1st  September 

Tuesday 2nd September  

INSET Days  

Wednesday 3rd  September  All children return to school and nursery  

September (TBC) PTA AGM 

Monday 8th September Cedar class begin swimming lessons 

Thursday 11th September Meet the teacher evening 3.45-5.30pm Y1-Y6 (letter to follow) 

Thursday 11th September Flu nasal spray YR-Y6 

Tuesday 30th  September Reception phonics meeting 5.00pm   

Wednesday 8th October  Ash class assembly 

Friday 10th October  World Mental Health Day   

#HelloYellow 

Wednesday 15th October Juniper class assembly 

Monday 13th October – 

Thursday 23rd October  
Harvest food collection 

Monday 20th October 
Ash class begin swimming lessons 

Tuesday 21st October & 

Thursday 23rd October 

Parents’ Evenings 

Tuesday 21st October 3.30-7.00pm 

Thursday 23rd October 3.30-5.30pm 

Wednesday 22nd October  Cedar class assembly  

27th October – 31st October Half Term – School Closed 

Tuesday 4th November Birch class assembly 

Tuesday 11th November Y6 Year group assembly 

Friday 14th November Children in Need 

Wednesday 19th November  Chestnut assembly 

Wednesday 26th November Maple class assembly 

Wednesday 3rd December Reception and Y2 Wonderdome in school (details to follow) 

Monday 8th December   Birch class begin swimming lessons 

Tuesday 9th December  Panto in school for children – Snow White details to follow 



Wednesday 10th  December  Hazel class assembly 

Tuesday 16th December Reception Nativity performance Cherry class 9.15am 

Wednesday 17th December  Reception Nativity performance Willow class 9.15am 

Christmas lunch 

Christmas jumper day 

Thursday 18th December Carol concerts in playground 

Years 1, 2, 3 at  9.15am 

Years 4, 5, 6 at 2.45pm 

 

Friday 19th December  Last day of term 

Christmas parties 

School finishes at 1.30pm 

 


